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Named Roads

A -

ABBI E MORSE RD
ABBI E MORSE RD
ACADEMY RD
ALDRI CH RD
ALDRI CH RD
ALLARD RD
ALLEN RD

-B --

BEAR LN
BERNARD RD

BI RDVI LLE RD
BONE LN

BOSLEY HILL RD
BOYD LN

BRI CKHOUSE RD
BROXK ST

BURRI NGTON HI LL
BURRI NGTON HI LL
BURRI NGTON HI LL
BURRI NGTON HI LL
BURRI NGTON HI LL
BURRI NGTON HI LL
BURRI NGTON HI LL
BURRI NGTON HI LL
BUTLER BROOK RD

- C --

CHAPEL HILL RD
CHASE HILL RD
COLLINS RD
COLLINS RD
CORSE RD
CYRUS RD
CYRUS RD
CYRUS RD
CYRUS RD

D --

DALRYMPLE RD
DAM RD
DEER HILL RD
DEER HILL RD
DI X LN

- E--

EAST RD
EAST RD
ELWN LN

- FE--

FAULKNER HTS
FAULKNER RD
FAULKNER RD
FAULKNER RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

Community

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
HALI FAX

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
HALI FAX

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

Low

241
42

14
84

25
26
17
71

38
57
19

37
196
393
2447
2815

68
104
1778
2465
184

695
1448

o O o

154
149

163
304
46

29
2316

High

742
244
267
875
745
888
234

66

540
274
196

101
228
86
2027
2245

38
325
1702
2690
3008
250

1192
212
2548
2774
532
114
245
1392
1463

1658

330
338

266
446
58

116
488
2329
1718

Pages

12
11,12

15
11,15
12

NE N OO
(o2}

4,5,10
10
14,15
15

18

11
11,14

15,18
18

15
4,9
11

11
14,17

FAULKNER RD
FAULKNER RD
FI'VE FOX LN
FOALER RD

FREEZI NG HOLE DR
FREEZI NG HOLE DR

FULLER HI LL
FULLER HI LL
FULLER HI LL
FULLER HI LL
FULLER HI LL

-G --

GATES POND RI
GATES POND RI
GATES POND RI
GATES POND RI
GATES POND RI
GATES POND RI
GATES POND RI
GATES POND RI
G NNY MORSE
G NNY MORSE
GOODNOW RD
GOODNOW RD
GOODNOW RD F
GREEN RD
GREEN RD

- H --

HAM LTON TAVERN RD
HAM LTON TAVERN RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
RD
RD

RK

HATCH SCHOOL RD
HEAD OF POND RD
HEARTWOOD LN
HEBARD HI LL RD
HEBARD HI LL RD
HEBARD HI LL RD
HOLBROOX RD
HOLBROOX RD
HOLBROOX RD
HOLLAND LN
HOUGHTON RD
HOVE LN

HURD LN

I CK RD
I CK RD

~J -

JACKSONVI LLE HTS

K --

KENTFI ELD RD
KENTFI ELD RD
KENTFI ELD RD
KENTFI ELD RD
KENTFI ELD RD
KENTFI ELD RD

L --

Community

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
READSBORO

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
W LM NGTON
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
HALI FAX

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
W LM NGTON
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

o oOoo

387
813
1846
100
390

243

65

1367

155
81

50

22
291
465
1033

1694

747
98
408
922
1920
228
440

530

125
758

114
767
2645
246
37
432
751

798
960
1732
250
462
238
48

413
204

207

120
364
1016
1578

o
-
[N

NOOONARORNOG
N

o

NNNNE R P OW
N Iy
w w

PP

NN
-
N

~

PR
~N Ao

14,17
17
11
11
11,14
14

LAKE HILL RD
LAKE HILL RD
LAUREL LAKE RD
LONE PINE RD
LONE PINE RD

- M --

MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE HILL LN
MAPLE HILL LN
MAPLE HILL LN
MCM LLAN RD
MCM LLAN RD
MERRI FI ELD RD
MERRI FI ELD RD
MERRI FI ELD RD
MERRI FI ELD RD
MJURDOCK LN
MURPHY LN

9833

- N --

N RYDER POND RD
NATE FLYNN RD
NATE FLYNN RD
NORTH SQUTH LN

-0 --

ORCHARD HI LL LN

P --

PARSONS RD
PARSONS RD
PARSONS RD
PHELPS LN
PHELPS LN

PI KE RD

PI KE RD
PLUMB RD
POVERTY ROW
POVERTY ROW
POVERTY ROW
PRATT RD

- R --

REED HILL RD
REED HILL RD
REED HILL RD
REED HILL RD
REED HILL RD
RI DGE LN
ROUTE 8A
ROUTE 8A
ROUTE 8A
ROUTE 8A
ROUTE 8A
ROUTE 8A
ROUTE 8A
RUBA DR

RUBA RD
RUSSELL LN

Community

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
HALI FAX

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
READSBORO
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
HALI FAX
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

HALI FAX
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
READSBORO
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

Low

22
660
64

147

56
408
505
40
1081
1834
295
39

75
740
18
80

71

186

46

33
756
1235

27
128
31
126
367
486

55
331
404

333

1024
1755
1838
2522
2919

27

High

438
823
508

406

333
248
439
602
1034
1452
2100
1582
612

1877
630
1422
102
180

268

580
88

63

680
1028
1292
610
1244
526
380
162
320
456
584
320

120
364
728
143

900
1618
1760
2160
2808
3258
421
871
50

Pages

W w w

16
16

10

10

10

10

10
11,12,15
15

15
14,18
18

16

16

13
13,16
5

11

2
16
13,14, 16
11

4,8

10

S -

S RYDER POND RD
SADAWGA LAKE RD
SADAWGA LAKE RD
SADDADA RD
SCHOOL ST

SHI PPEE RD

SM TH RD
SPRAGUE BROOK RD
STI MPSON HI LL RD
STONEHOUSE RD
STREETER HILL RD

.

TAYLOR LN
TOM HI LL RD
TOM HI LL RD
TOM HI LL RD
TOM HI LL RD
TUNNEL ST
TUNNEL ST
TUNNEL ST
TYANOCGA RD

-V --

VALLEY VI EW LN
VAN LN
ROUTE 100

ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 100
ROUTE 112
ROUTE 112
ROUTE 112
ROUTE 112
ROUTE 112
ROUTE 112

SSS555555555555555555555555555555555

W --

W LM NGTON CRGSS RD
W LM NGTON CRGSS RD
W LM NGTON CRGSS RD
W LM NGTON CRGSS RD

Community

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
READSBORO

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
READSBORO
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
HALI FAX
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM
WHI TI NGHAM

Low

93
26
322
167

21
13
45
58

23
564
726

437

3

OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO MO

BN
W =
[ecliec]

1608
1969
2898
3077
3317
3669
4466
5195
5816
6308
6492
6653
6692
6966
7783
8765
9535

56
171
378
1118

489
1561
1846

High

416
232
896
874
200
444
56

70

714
872
960

166
483
428
612
1446

636

467

14
58
7748

6746

1006

3054
3304

7535
287

610

1790
2672
3026
3216
3582
4292
4840
5290
6178
6442
6590
6658
6717
7139
8628
9282
9976
2251
1613
148

358

930

1524

1416
1760
1990

Pages

3,6

10

10,11
14,17,18
10

13

12
10,11

11,14

11

11

10,11

11

11

16
12,13, 16
13,16
10,11

17
10
12,13, 14
10
10
11

o
o

o ~

ONOONNO©O©O®ONNN
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Legend

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Al

Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints

@ Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant

Municipal Hydrant

I Pressurized Hydrant -

Townline

Emergency Service Zones

722

Airport

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Golf Course

Quarry

Shopping Center
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